
SIDESSIDES

KOFFMAN’S CHUNKY CHIPS £5

ONION RINGS £5

SIDE SALAD £5

CHARRED BROCCOLI £5.50

£10

£9

£9.50

£9

STARTERS & SALADSSTARTERS & SALADS

TRADITIONAL CULLEN SKINK
Smoked Haddock & Potato Soup, Chives, 
Sourdough Bread, Butter

CAESAR SALAD
Baby Gem, Croutons, Caesar Dressing, 
Anchovies, Parmesan

HAGGIS CRUMPET
Toasted Crumpet, Haggis, Peppercorn Sauce, 
Fried Egg, Watercress

CRISPY BRIE v
Onion and Mustard Seed Jam, Dressed 
House Salad

£21

£21

£21

£24

£16

£18

£14

£7

£23

MAINSMAINS

‘JIGGER ALE’ BATTERED 
HADDOCK & CHIPS
Jigger Ale Battered Haddock, Tartar Sauce, 
Charred Lemon, Koffman’s Chunky Chips

JIGGER INN BEEF BURGER
Beef Burger, Toasted Brioche Bun, Baby Gem, 
Beef Tomato, House Burger Sauce, Smoked 
Cheddar, Koffman’s Chunky Chips

OLD COURSE BALMORAL CHICKEN 
BURGER
Grilled Chicken Breast, Toasted Brioche Bun, 
Baby Gem, Haggis, Whisky and Mustard 
Mayonnaise, Koffman’s Chunky Chips

STEAK & CHIPS
8oz Rump Steak, Koffman’s Chunky Chips, 
Peppercorn Sauce, Watercress

WILD MUSHROOM ON TOAST v
Wild Mushrooms, Toasted Sourdough, 
Tarragon Cream, Parmesan

SAUSAGE & MASH
Pork and Herb or Quorn Sausage, Butter Chive 
Mash, Caramelised Red Onion Jus, Crispy Kale

CAESAR SALAD
Baby Gem, Croutons, Caesar Dressing, 
Anchovies, Parmesan
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED SALMON gf

Herb Crushed New Potatoes, Hollandaise 
Sauce, Tenderstem Broccoli

£8

£8

£8

£12

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE & PISTACHIO TART 
Pistachio Ice Cream

PLUM CRUMBLE
Vanilla Ice Cream

SCOTTISH CHEESE BOARD
Oatcakes, Chutney, Frozen Grapes, Honeycomb

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Pistachio

£2.50 
per scoop

DESSERTSDESSERTS


